
1734

1149 11861138

1707

1623

1115

1144

1740

2376

1753

1200

1712

1307

1206

1358

1519

1655

1838

1544

1209
1835

2436

1898

1714

1208

1146

1890

1196

2932
17391803

2438

1708

1756

1710

1171

1109
1148

1692

1402

1711

1625

1007

1404

1715

1002

1487

1106

1476

1507

1517

1621

1002

1716

1722

1143

1630

1628

1511

1627

1137

1754

1702

1482

2959

1703

1611

1490

2231

1006

1108

1318
1515

1761

1314
1441

1488

1306

1704

1512

1124

1400

1491

1468

1107

1647

1653

1529

1692

1005

1486

1401

1700

1700

1484

1484

1757 1757

1751

1751

1709

1709

1453

1453

1453

1007

1007

1007

")16 BUS

")127

")127

")127

")16

")16

")16

£¤321
ALT

£¤321

£¤70

£¤321

£¤321

£¤321

£¤70

£¤70

£¤70

£¤70

§̈¦40

§̈¦40

§̈¦40

§̈¦40

C
A

T
A

W
B

A

C
A

T
A

W
B

A

B
U

R
K

E

B
U

R
K

E

C
A

T
A

W
B

A

C
A

T
A

W
B

A

C
A

L
D

W
E

L
L

C
A

L
D

W
E

L
L

C A T A W B A

C A T A W B AA L E X A N D
E

R

A L E X A N D
E

R

B U R K E

B U R K E

CA L D W E L L

C A L D W E L L

Long View

Brookford

Granite
Falls

Sawmills

Hildebran

Rhodhiss

Conover

Claremont

Newton

Hickory

C a t a w b a
R i v e rShuford

Pond

Old Millpond

Rhodhiss Lake

Lake Hickory

Airport Rhodhiss Rd

1st Av SW

Ike
S

ta
rn

es
R

d

Dry
Ponds Rd

N
Lo

ok
ou

t S
t

Old NC 10

D
ud

le
y

A
v

M
cd

on
al

d
P

kw
y

S
E

S
tartown

Rd

Oxford School Rd

33rd
S

t S
W

B
ur

ke
 S

t

Chur
ch

R
d

K
ool P

ark
R

d
N

E

River Bend Rd

Houston Mill Rd

Main Av W

21st St Dr SE

Falls Av

12th Av NE

Spr
ing

s R
d

M
ye

rs
 R

d

Highland Av NE

1st St W

Catawba St

Rhodhiss Rd
G

ra
ce

C
ha

pe
l R

d

Rock
y M

ount R
d

Cloninger Mill Rd NE

Old
Shelby Rd

S
ulphur

S
prings

R
d

1st Av SW

Ica
rd

Rho
dh

is
s

R
d

R
oc

k
B

ar
n

R
dCounty Hom

e
Rd

Rink Dam Rd

US Hwy 70a W

Spr
ing

s Rd NE

Tate Blvd SE

16th S
t N

E

R
obinson

R
d

C
ape

H
ickory

R
d

2nd Av NW

Le
e

C
lin

e
R

d

16
th

St D
r NE

S
ul

ph
ur

S
pr

in
gs

R
d

N
E

Emmanuel Church Rd

Tate Blvd SE

Laurel St

B
et

ha
ny

C
hu

rc
h

R
d

Section
House

Rd

R
oc

k
Bar

n
Rd

NE

W
arlicks

C
hurch

R
d

H
en

ry
R

iv
er

R
d

2 7th St D r
S

E

Bolick Rd

N
O

xford
S

t

Kelly Blvd

2nd Av SE

H
arris

Farm
R

d

Doc

P
u

g
h

R
d

2nd Av SW

River Hills Ct

R
ifle

R
ange

R
d

Old B ri
tt

ai
n

R
d

29th Av Dr NE

V
al

w
oo

d
R

d

Adam St

Spencer Rd
N

E

N
C

enter
S

t

29th Av NE

3rd Av NW

Pinewood Rd

4t
h

S
t

S
W

39th Av Dr NW

Hubbard Rd

8th Av NW

Wilson Rd

Snow Creek Rd NE

B
ow

m
an

C
t

D
uk

e
S

t

S
w

in
gi

n
g

B
rid

ge
R

d

10th St NW

4th St SW

2nd Av NW

N
or

th
Shore Dr

6th S
t S

E

Hall Dai
ry

R
d

29th Av Dr NW

13th Av SWUS Hwy 70a E

Liberty
 C

hurch
 R

d

9th Ave Dr NW

Icard
D

am
R

d

Shell Hollar Rd

Springs Rd

W
ike

R
d

R
est H

om
e

R
d

C
&

B
F

arm
R

d

Moss Farm
R

d

New Farm Rd

D
ea

l R
d

Shook Rd

Community Rd

!8

!7

!1

!5

!4

!1

!3

!3 !4

 Maintenance Sect ion 6
Catawba County

 Maintenance Sect ion 6
Catawba County

I R E D E L LI R E D E L L

C A T A W B AC A T A W B A
B U R K EB U R K E

C A L D W E L LC A L D W E L L A L E X A N D E RA L E X A N D E R

O9
O8
O7

O5 O4 O2

O1

O3

O6

O1O3 O4
O2

O8
O9

O1

E0 1 20.5
Miles

Municipal Areas

Only state-maintained routes are shown.  Map updated in March 2024. For additional information, visit
https://connect.ncdot.gov/resources/State-Mapping/Pages/default.aspx.
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